
 

 

 

 

2025-2026 SCHOOL CALENDAR​
***Subject to Change*** 

SEPTEMBER 
September 1 Monday - Labor Day,  School Closed 
September 3 Wednesday - E.S. Family Welcome Hours 8:30 AM- 11:00 AM, 3:00 PM- 5:30 PM 

September 4 Thursday - Dare to Prepare Day - Grades 6,7,8 
September 5 Friday - Dare to Prepare Day - Grades 9,10,11,12 
September 8 Monday - First Full Day of School for all students 

September 10 Wednesday - Board of Trustees Meeting 9:00 AM *Virtual & In-Person 
September 17 Wednesday - Curriculum Night  6:00 PM- 8:00 PM *Virtual 
September 19 Friday - Miss Chocolate Fundraiser begins & continues through October 14 
September 22 Monday - Principal’s Town Hall 6:00 PM- 7:00 PM *Virtual, Zoom link here 

September 
23-24 

Tues-Wed - Rosh Hashanah, School Closed 

September 26 Friday - Family Movie Night by the Parent Association 5:30 PM - 8:00 PM 
September 30 Tuesday - Parent Workshop in Spanish: Stress and Anxiety Relief for Parents 6:00 PM-7:30 PM 

*Virtual 
OCTOBER 

October 2 Thursday - Yom Kippur, School Closed 
October 8 Wednesday - Board of Trustees Meeting 9:00 AM *Virtual & In-Person 
October 9 Thursday - Executive Function Presentation by Liz Perez, Assistant Principal of Special          

Populations 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM *Virtual, Zoom link here 
October 10-12 Fri-Sun - Hispanic Book Fair 

October 13 Monday - Indigenous Peoples Day / Columbus Day,  School Closed 
October 14 Tuesday - Miss Chocolate Fundraiser Order Forms & Payments are due  

- Parent Association Meeting - 6:00 PM - 07:00 PM *Virtual, Zoom link here 
October 15 Wednesday - Planned Safety Lockdown Drill 
October 16 Thursday - FDNY Fire Safety Presentation 6:00PM -7:00PM *Virtual, Zoom link here  

October 20 Monday - Diwali, School Closed 
October 24 Friday - Elementary School Halloween Party 5:00PM-7:00PM 

October 27-31 Mon-Fri - Scholastic Book Fair 
October 29 Wednesday - Miss Chocolate school deliveries 
October 31 Friday - Parent Association Halloween Bake Sale 

NOVEMBER 
November 4 Tuesday - Election Day, Students do not attend School 
November 5 Wednesday - Board of Trustees Meeting 9:00 AM *Virtual & In-Person 

November 11 Tuesday - Veteran’s Day, School Closed 
November 12 Wednesday - Parent Workshop in English: Stress and Anxiety Relief for Parents 6:00 PM-7:30 PM 

*Virtual 
November 18  Tuesday - Picture Day  

November 19 Wednesday - 6-8 Report Cards Emailed to Families  
- Parent Association Meeting - 6:30 PM - 7:30 PM *Virtual, Zoom link here 
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November 20 Thursday -  Planned Safety Lockdown Drill  
November 26 Wednesday  - Half Day 

November 
27-28 

Thurs-Fri - Thanksgiving Recess, School Closed 

DECEMBER 
December 1 Monday - Active Parent Workshop Series (Spanish) 5:00 PM - 7:00 PM *Virtual 
December 3 Wednesday - Board of Trustees Meeting 9:00 AM *Virtual & In-Person, Zoom link here 
December 8 Monday - Active Parent Workshop Series (Spanish) 5:00 PM- 7:00 PM *Virtual 

December 12 Friday - Parent Association’s Holiday Bake Sale- During all lunch periods 
December 15 Monday - K-5 Report Cards Emailed to Families 

- Active Parent Workshop Series (Spanish) 5:00 PM- 7:00 PM *Virtual 
December 17 Wednesday - Parent Association Meeting 6:30PM-7:30PM *Virtual,  Zoom link here 
December 18 Thursday - Planned Safety Lockdown Drill 

- FDNY Smart Parent Workshop (CPR) 6:00 PM - 7:00 PM *In-person  
December 22 Monday - Active Parent Workshop Series (Spanish) 5:00 PM- 7:00 PM *Virtual 
Dec 24 - Jan 2 Wed-Fri - Winter Recess, School Closed  

JANUARY 
January 5 Monday - Active Parent Workshop Series (Spanish) 5:00 PM- 7:00 PM *Virtual 
January 6 Tuesday - Picture Retake Day 
January 7 Wednesday - Board of Trustees Meeting 9:00 AM *Virtual & In-Person 

-Parent Workshop in Spanish: Youth Excessive Gaming & Gambling Awareness 6:00 PM- 
7:00 PM *Virtual  

January 12 Monday - Active Parent Workshop Series (Spanish) 5:00 PM- 7:00 PM *Virtual 
January 14 Wednesday - Parent Association Meeting 6:30 PM - 7:30 PM *Virtual, Zoom link here 
January 19 Monday - Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Day, School Closed 
January 21 Wednesday -Parent Workshop 

 in Spanish: Youth Excessive Gaming & Gambling Awareness 6:00 PM- 7:00 PM *Virtua 
January  
20 - 23 

Tues-Fri - Regents Administration 

January 23 Friday - Family Movie Night by the Parent Association 5:30 PM - 8:00 PM 
January 26 Monday - Professional Development Day, Students in grades 6-12 ONLY,  do not attend school 

- 9-12 Report Cards Emailed to Families 
FEBRUARY 

February 4 Wednesday - Board of Trustees Meeting 9:00 AM *Virtual & In-Person 
February 5 Thursday - Planned Safety Lockdown Drill 

February 11 Wednesday - 6-8 Report Cards Emailed to Families 
February 13 Friday - Parent Association’s Valentine’s Day Bake Sale- During all lunch periods 

February  
16-20 

Mon-Fri - Midwinter Recess, School Closed 

February 24 Tuesday - Bullying/Cyber bullying prevention parent workshop english 6:30 PM *Virtual 

February 25 Wednesday -  Parent Association Meeting 6:30 PM - 7:30 PM *Virtual, Zoom link here 

MARCH 
March 4 Wednesday - Board of Trustees Meeting 9:00 AM *Virtual & In-Person 

March 17 Tuesday - Parent Association’s St. Patrick’s Day Bake Sale- During all lunch periods 
March 18 Wednesday - Parent Association Meeting 6:30PM-7:30PM *Virtual,  Zoom link here 

March 20 Friday - Eid al Fitr, School Closed 
March 23 Monday - K-5 Report Cards Emailed to Families 
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March 23-27 Mon-Fri - Rensizzle! 
APRIL 

April 1 Wednesday - Board of Trustees Meeting 9:00 AM *Virtual & In-Person 
-Half Day 

April  
2-10 

Thurs-Fri - Spring Recess, School Closed 

April 15 Wednesday - Parent Association Meeting 6:30 PM - 7:30 PM *Virtual,  Zoom link here 
April 22 Wednesday - 6-8 Report Cards Emailed to Families 
April 24 Friday - Planned Safety Lockdown Drill  

April 29 -30  Wed-Thurs - ELA State Test Grades 3-8 
MAY 

May 6 Wednesday - Board of Trustees Meeting 9:00 AM *Virtual & In-Person 
May 6-7 Wed-Thu - Math State Test Grades 3-8 
May 13 Wednesday - Science State Test Grades 5-7 

May 18-22 Mon-Thurs - Scholastic Book Fair 
May 20 Wednesday - Parent Association Meeting 6:30 PM - 7:30 PM *Virtual,  Zoom link here 
May 25 Monday - Memorial Day, School Closed 
May 27 Wednesday - Eid al-Adha, School Closed 

JUNE 
June 3 Wednesday - Board of Trustees Meeting 9:00 AM *Virtual & In-Person 
June 4 Thursday - Anniversary Day, School Closed 
June 5 Friday - Clerical Day, Students do not attend school 
June 8 Monday -  Class of 2026 Graduation Rehearsal 10:00 AM- 1:00 PM 

June 10 Wednesday -  Graduation AM time TBD 
June 13 Saturday - Urban Advantage Community Trip to Bronx Zoo 8:45 AM- 4:00 PM 
June 17 Wednesday - Parent Association Meeting 6:30 PM - 7:30 PM *Virtual,  Zoom link here 

 
June 17-18 Wed-Thu - Regents Administration 

June 19 Friday - Juneteenth, School Closed 
June 22-26 Mon-Fri - Regents Administration 

June 23 Tuesday - Middle School Stepping Up Ceremony *Tentative Date 
June 26 Friday - Last Day of School,  Half Day 

- K-12 Report Cards Emailed to Families 
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